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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Allison L Hougland

Filing Report Address: 330 S Troost St

Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66061 County: Johnson
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 15

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$10,172.06

$13,521.41

$23,693.47

$9,261.38

$14,432.09

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 5:00:50 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Carol Shimeall

Print this form or Go Back



PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Allison L Hougland

Date

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jay Pendse
23 Avon Rd
Norwood MA 20620

Stacy Bryan
3013 BrownellAve
Sullivansls SC 29482

Matthew Saari
1065ParkviewWaySW
Lilbum GA 30047

William O'Brien
557 Lincoln Blvd
Santa Monica CA 90402

Debbie Lefkowitz
1359 14th Ave
San Francisco CA 94122

payton Knopf
3431 CascinaCir
Unit B
Highlands Ranch CO
80126

Sara Paretsky
5831 S Blackstone Ave
Chicago IL 60637

Mark Evans

1025PalmettoWayF
Carpinteria CA 90313

Matthew Saari
1065 Parkview Way SW
Lilbum GA 30047

Emily Todd
9 Shadow Lawn St
Houston TX 77005

Wade Rakes

2190 Mount Paran Rd NW
Atlanta GA 30327

HCA Kansas Good
Government Fund
550 N Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

physician

not Employed

Senior Systems
Admin

Lawyer

Not Employed

Self Employed

Writer

Software Engineer

Senior Systems
Admin

not Employed

Chief Growth Officer

Amount

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$55.56

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.001

$250.00



11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

Tara Swibel
105 EdgeviewDr
Broomfield CO 80021

Catherine Turner
1951 Heath Dr
ElSobrante CA 94803

Peter Edgerton
726 Sheridan Rd
Evanston IL 60202

Kristan Wolf
2310 LindenAve
Boulder CO 80304

Bradley Meyers
HOGrotonRd
Westford MA 18860

Adam Stein
2245 Loma Vista Pl
Los Angeles CA 90039

Makena Coscarelli

4315 Le Bourget Ave
Culver City CA 90232

Emily Groendyke
814 Milwaukee Ave
Los Angeles CA 90042

Neil Aggarwai
5901 SAkronWay
Greenwood Village CO
80111

Timothy Forest

1186DoloresSt
San Francisco CA 94110

Serena Brown
643 Lynn Fells Pkwy
Melrose MA 21760

Paul Grohne

655 W Irving Park Rd Apt
1102
Chicago IL 60613

Isaac Oliver
364 Lafayette Ave
Apt 2B
Brooklyn NY 11238

Grace Grace K
279 Harvard St Apt 22
Cambridge MA 21390

Catherine Fey

192SheedyRd
Vestal NY 13850

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Investor

not Employed

Lawyer

Writer

not Employed

writer

TV Executive

Attorney

Physician

Vice President

Scientist

not Employed

Writer

Designer

not Employed

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00



11/03/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

Juanita Rockwell
1205SabinaAve
Baltimore MD 21209

Rachel Goldeen
441 Poppy Pl
Mountain View CA 94043

Allison Burke
13106W75thTer
Lenexa KS 66216

Matthew Saari

1065ParkviewWaySW
Lilbum GA 30047

Mary Dye
54 Emanuel Dr
Boxboro MA 17190

Jake Matlick
23 8 Roosevelt Way
San Francisco CA 94114

Andrea Kavaler
38E85thStApt5D
New York NY 10028

Gina Fattore
8961 Wonderland Ave
Los Angeles CA 90046

Mary Gaulke
34 W 139th St Apt 7G
New York NY 10037

Rachel Rubin
378WAve45
Los Angeles CA 90065

Nick Woebcke
1 School St Apt 106
Arlington MA 24760

Jaymie Chemoff
97 Gray St
Amherst MA 10020

Nitu Choudhary
10084 Imperial Ave
Cupertino CA 95014

Frank Ponder
11225 Homedale St
Los Angeles CA 90049

Daniel Call
1622811th St
Philadelphia PA 19148

David Torrey
PO Box 1928
Mountain View CA 94042

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

not Employed

Software Engineer

Customer Service

Senior Systems
Admin

not Employed

Engineer

not Employed

TV Writer

Account Manager

Lawyer

Software Engineer

not Employed

Software Engineer

not Employed

System Admin

Not Employed

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.001

$50.001

$50.00!

$50.001



11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

Brian Chen
855 Brannan St

Unit 249
San Francisco CA 94103

Gail Van Langen
202 E Washington St
Ann Arbor MI 48104

Joe Spano
2010 Stunt Rd
Calabasas CA 91302

Joshua Amow
12FancherRd
Pound Ridge NY 10576

Richard Dobson

751 BergenSt
FL3
Brooklyn NY 11238

Andrew Russell

844 N Las Palmas Ave
Los Angeles CA 90038

Michael Butler
412 2nd St
Apt 1R
Brooklyn NY 11215

David Marmor
814 Milwaukee Ave
Los Angeles CA 90042

Steven Peters on
506 Railway Ave Apt 329
Campbell CA 95008

Ari Juels

2 West Loop Rd
New York NY 10044

Sree Kodavatiganti
281 Heather Dr
Monroeville PA 15215

Kansas Optometric PAC
632SWVanBurenSt#100
Topeka KS 66603

Tim Pfau
2140 Fairmount Ave

St Paul MN 55105

Preeti Shenoy
IHAcaciaAve

Oroville CA 95966

Mindy Loiselle
2215 Grove Ave
Richnond VA 23220

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Research Engineer

Psychologist

not Employed

Investment

Management

Musician

Self Employed

Software Engineer

Filmmaker

software Engineer

Professor

Project Manager

not Employed

Physician

Social Worker

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$140.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00



11/01/24

11/01/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/29/24

10/28/24

10/26/24

Timothy Iteen
7440KrugerRd
Three Oaks MI 49128

Sandra Spires

1105 N Sage Ct
Sunnyvale CA 94087

Melio
124 E 14th St
15th Floor
New York NY 10003

Eileen Koczan

104WoodfieldDr.
Spotsylvania VA 22553

Jon Borschow
1300LuchettiSt
Cond Horizon House PH

San Juan NA 907

Jane Stem
26550 W 135th St
Olathe KS 66061

Myles Sussman
1919 Oakland Ave
Piedmont CA 94611

Michelle McGinnis
1505GamaasDr
Austin TX 78758

Abigail Aasbo
3200 Honeyhill Ln
Lexington KY 40502

Rodney Spears
1601 Inverness Dr

Lawrence KS 66047

SMART Union #2
2902 Blue Ridge Blvd
Kansas City MO 64129

Sandra Lawrence
2809 W 117th St
Leawood KS 66211

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

not Employed

not Employed

Data Analytics

not Employed

Software Engineer

Web Developer

Chaplain

Software Engineer

Independent director

$50.00

$50.80

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$7671.36

$5,850.05

$0
$0

$13521.41
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Allison L Hougland

Date

12/16/24

11/16/24

11/08/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

10/31/24

10/29/24

Name and Address

JIG
20905 W 90th Ter
Lenexa KS 66220

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Democracy Engine
2125 1th St NW
Washington DC 20009

Scale to Win
13742 Harper St
Santa Ana CA 92703

First Watch
2063 E Santa Fe
Olathe KS 66062

Scale to Win

13742 Harper St
Santa Ana CA 92703

Callenders Press

740 Nebraska Ave
Kansas City KS 66101

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Consultant Campaign Management

Postage/Shipping PO Box Rental

Fundraising Expenses fees

Electronic/Website Advertising Texting

Meeting/Travel Campaign Recap

Electronic/Website Advertising texting

Printing mail Postage and Printing

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$1,000.00 i

$100.001

$463.201

$66.46

$51.34

$53.35

$7,489.361

$9223.711

$37.671

$9261.38

Print this form or Go Back


