#### Print this form or Go Back



# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Allison L Hougland

Filing Report Address: 330 S Troost St

Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66061 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 15

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)				
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$10,172.06		
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$13,521.41		
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$23,693.47		
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$9,261.38		
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,432.09		

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 5:00:50 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Carol Shimeall

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Print this form or Go Back

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

## SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Allison L Hougland

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		
11/04/24	Jay Pendse 23 Avon Rd Norwood MA 20620	E Funds	physician	\$50.00
11/04/24	Stacy Bryan 3013 Brownell Ave Sullivans Is SC 29482	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/04/24	Matthew Saari 1065 Parkview Way SW Lilburn GA 30047	E Funds	Senior Systems Admin	\$50.00
11/04/24	William O'Brien 557 Lincoln Blvd Santa Monica CA 90402	E Funds	Lawyer	\$50.00
11/04/24	Debbie Lefkowitz 1359 14th Ave San Francisco CA 94122	E Funds	Not Employed	\$55.56
11/04/24	payton Knopf 3431 Cascina Cir Unit B Highlands Ranch CO 80126	E Funds	Self Employed	\$100.00
11/04/24	Sara Paretsky 5831 S Blackstone Ave Chicago IL 60637	E Funds	Writer	\$100.00
11/04/24	Mark Evans 1025 Palmetto Way F Carpinteria CA 90313	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$100.00
11/04/24	Matthew Saari 1065 Parkview Way SW Lilburn GA 30047	E Funds	Senior Systems Admin	\$100.00
11/04/24	Emily Todd 9 Shadow Lawn St Houston TX 77005	E Funds	not Employed	\$125.00
11/04/24	Wade Rakes 2190 Mount Paran Rd NW Atlanta GA 30327	E Funds	Chief Growth Officer	\$150.00
11/04/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$250.00

11/03/24	Tara Swibel 105 Edgeview Dr Broomfield CO 80021	E Funds	Investor	\$500.00
11/03/24	Catherine Turner 1951 Heath Dr ElSobrante CA 94803	E Funds	not Employed	\$100.00
11/03/24	Peter Edgerton 726 Sheridan Rd Evanston IL 60202	E Funds	Lawyer	\$100.00
11/03/24	Kristan Wolf 2310 Linden Ave Boulder CO 80304	E Funds	Writer	\$100.00
11/03/24	Bradley Meyers 110 Groton Rd Westford MA 18860	E Funds	not Employed	\$100.00
11/03/24	Adam Stein 2245 Loma Vista Pl Los Angeles CA 90039	E Funds	writer	\$100.00
11/03/24	Makena Coscarelli 4315 Le Bourget Ave Culver City CA 90232	E Funds	TV Executive	\$50.00
11/03/24	Emily Groendyke 814 Milwaukee Ave Los Angeles CA 90042	E Funds	Attorney	\$50.00
11/03/24	Neil Aggarwai 5901 S Akron Way Greenwood Village CO 80111	E Funds	Physician	\$50.00
11/03/24	Timothy Forest 1186 Dolores St San Francisco CA 94110	E Funds	Vice President	\$50.00
11/03/24	Serena Brown 643 Lynn Fells Pkwy Melrose MA 21760	E Funds	Scientist	\$50.00
11/03/24	Paul Grohne 655 W Irving Park Rd Apt 1102 Chicago IL 60613	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/03/24	Isaac Oliver 364 Lafayette Ave Apt 2B Brooklyn NY 11238	E Funds	Writer	\$50.00
11/03/24	Grace Grace K 279 Harvard St Apt 22 Cambridge MA 21390	E Funds	Designer	\$50.00
11/03/24	Catherine Fey 192 Sheedy Rd Vestal NY 13850	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00

		The same of the sa	T	
11/03/24	Juanita Rockwell 1205 Sabina Ave Baltimore MD 21209	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/02/24	Rachel Goldeen 441 Poppy Pl Mountain View CA 94043	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$100.00
11/02/24	Allison Burke 13106 W 75th Ter Lenexa KS 66216	E Funds	Customer Service	\$100.00
11/02/24	Matthew Saari 1065 Parkview Way SW Lilburn GA 30047	E Funds	Senior Systems Admin	\$100.00
11/02/24	Mary Dye 54 Emanuel Dr Boxboro MA 17190	E Funds	not Employed	\$100.00
11/02/24	Jake Matlick 238 Roosevelt Way San Francisco CA 94114	E Funds	Engineer	\$100.00
11/02/24	Andrea Kavaler 38 E 85th St Apt 5D New York NY 10028	E Funds	not Employed	\$100.00
11/02/24	Gina Fattore 8961 Wonderland Ave Los Angeles CA 90046	E Funds	TV Writer	\$100.00
11/02/24	Mary Gaulke 34 W 139th St Apt 7G New York NY 10037	E Funds	Account Manager	\$50.00
11/02/24	Rachel Rubin 378 W Ave 45 Los Angeles CA 90065	E Funds	Lawyer	\$50.00
11/02/24	Nick Woebcke 1 School St Apt 106 Arlington MA 24760	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$50.00
11/02/24	Jaymie Chernoff 97 Gray St Amherst MA 10020	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/02/24	Nitu Choudhary 10084 Imperial Ave Cupertino CA 95014	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$50.00
11/02/24	Frank Ponder 11225 Homedale St Los Angeles CA 90049	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/02/24	Daniel Call 1622 S11th St Philadelphia PA 19148	E Funds	System Admin	\$50.00
11/02/24	David Torrey PO Box 1928 Mountain View CA 94042	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00

11/02/24	Brian Chen 855 Brannan St Unit 249 San Francisco CA 94103	E Funds	Research Engineer	\$50.00
11/02/24	Gail Van Langen 202 E Washington St Ann Arbor MI 48104	E Funds	Psychologist	\$50.00
11/02/24	Joe Spano 2010 Stunt Rd Calabasas CA 91302	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/02/24	Joshua Arnow 12 Fancher Rd Pound Ridge NY 10576	E Funds	Investment Management	\$50.00
11/02/24	Richard Dobson 751 Bergen St FL3 Brooklyn NY 11238	E Funds	Musician	\$250.00
11/01/24	Andrew Russell 844 N Las Palmas Ave Los Angeles CA 90038	E Funds	Self Employed	\$500.00
11/01/24	Michael Butler 412 2nd St Apt 1R Brooklyn NY 11215	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$200.00
11/01/24	David Marmor 814 Milwaukee Ave Los Angeles CA 90042	E Funds	Filmmaker	\$140.00
11/01/24	Steven Peterson 506 Railway Ave Apt 329 Campbell CA 95008	E Funds	software Engineer	\$100.00
11/01/24	Ari Juels 2 West Loop Rd New York NY 10044	E Funds	Professor	\$100.00
11/01/24	Sree Kodavatiganti 281 Heather Dr Monroeville PA 15215	E Funds	Project Manager	\$100.00
11/01/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St #100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
11/01/24	Jim Pfau 2140 Fairmount Ave St Paul MN 55105	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/01/24	Preeti Shenoy 114 Acacia Ave Oroville CA 95966	E Funds	Physician	\$50.00
11/01/24	Mindy Loiselle 2215 Grove Ave Richnond VA 23220	E Funds	Social Worker	\$50.00

11/01/24	Timothy Iteen 7440 Kruger Rd Three Oaks MI 49128	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.00
11/01/24	Sandra Spires 1105 N Sage Ct Sunnyvale CA 94087	E Funds	not Employed	\$50.80
10/31/24	Melio 124 E 14th St 15th Floor New York NY 10003	Check		\$500.00
10/31/24	Eileen Koczan 104 Woodfield Dr. Spotsylvania VA 22553	E Funds	Data Analytics	\$100.00
10/30/24	Jon Borschow 1300 Luchetti St Cond Horizon House PH San Juan NA 907	E Funds	not Employed	\$500.00
10/30/24	Jane Stem 26550 W 135th St Olathe KS 66061	Check		\$50.00
10/30/24	Myles Sussman 1919 Oakland Ave Piedmont CA 94611	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$100.00
10/30/24	Michelle McGinnis 1505 Garnaas Dr Austin TX 78758	E Funds	Web Developer	\$50.00
10/30/24	Abigail Aasbo 3200 Honeyhill Ln Lexington KY 40502	E Funds	Chaplain	\$50.00
10/29/24	Rodney Spears 1601 Inverness Dr Lawrence KS 66047	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$50.00
10/28/24	SMART Union #2 2902 Blue Ridge Blvd Kansas City MO 64129	Check		\$200.00
10/26/24	Sandra Lawrence 2809 W 117th St Leawood KS 66211	E Funds	Independent director	\$200.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$7671.36	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$5,850.05	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$13521.41	

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE C**

### EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Allison L Hougland

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
12/16/24	JIG 20905 W 90th Ter Lenexa KS 66220	Consultant Campaign Management	\$1,000.00	
11/16/24	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping PO Box Rental	\$100.00	
11/08/24	Democracy Engine 2125 1th St NW Washington DC 20009	Fundraising Expenses fees	\$463.20	
11/05/24	Scale to Win 13742 Harper St Santa Ana CA 92703	Electronic/Website Advertising Texting	\$66.46	
11/05/24	First Watch 2063 E Santa Fe Olathe KS 66062	Meeting/Travel Campaign Recap	\$51.34	
10/31/24	Scale to Win 13742 Harper St Santa Ana CA 92703	Electronic/Website Advertising texting	\$53.35	
10/29/24	Callenders Press 740 Nebraska Ave Kansas City KS 66101	Printing mail Postage and Printing	\$7,489.36	
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$9223.71	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$37.67 \$9261.38	
TOTAL EXPE	TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back